
VTC
akciová společnost

VELKOOBCHOD
TEXTILNÍ GALANTERIÍ

ŠLOVÉ
KOMPONENTY

VTC 86-1-1

ŠLOVÁ PŘEZKA

ŠLOVÝ ZÁVĚS

ŠLOVÝ KŘÍŽ

balení 100 / 20 ks86023
20 mm

86039
24 mm 86024

30 mm 86140
36 mm 86137

40 mm

86118
20 mm 86115

24 mm 86116
30 mm

86138
36 mm

86161
40 mm

86141

86016

86133

86139

86031

20 mm

24 mm

30 mm

36 mm

40 mm

balení 100 / 20 ks

balení 100 / 20 ks

86132
50 mm

86143
50 mm

35009

průvlek 24 mm

10 ks v balení

koženka
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